
 

 

REC Program Allies 
The Recreation Energy Conservation (“REC”) program helps municipally-owned recreation facilities reduce energy use and 
greenhouse gas emissions (GHGs) by providing rebates to help identify energy-saving opportunities and implement energy-
saving projects. Through REC, municipalities can receive rebates for Scoping Audits and Engineering Studies that support 
investment decisions in addition to Implementation Project rebates for implementing energy efficiency retrofits.  

Program Allies are professional firms with the ability to deliver Scoping Audits and Engineering Studies through the REC 
program. Program Allies can help participating municipalities identify and quantify energy-saving opportunities in their 
facilities that can be acted upon through an Implementation Project. Municipalities are invited to contact a Program Ally from 
the following list for quotes to complete a Scoping Audit or Engineering Study through the REC program. Municipalities must 
include the quote information in their application and sign an Offer Letter before funding is reserved for the project and work 
can begin. 

 

Consultant Name Primary Contact Phone Number Email Address 
Advisian Roy Hunt (403) 978-9126 roy.hunt@advisian.com 
ATCO Carolyn Best (403) 921-3686 carolyn.best@atco.com 
FRESCo Ltd Paul Ristow (403) 879-1938 pristow@frescoltd.com 
Johnson Controls LP CAN 
(Scoping Audits only) 

David Papillon (587) 582-8585 david.papillon@jci.com 

Internat Energy Solutions 
Canada 

Livio Nichilo (403) 910-2558 l.nichilo@internatenergy.com 

WSP Cherag Mehta (403) 589-4688 cherag.mehta@wsp.com 
Stantec Consulting Ltd  Tanya Doran (780) 782-3593 tanya.doran@stantec.com 
Morrison Hershfield Alex Blue (605) 454-0402 

x1052236 
ablue@morrisonhershfield.com 

MCW Hemisphere Ltd. James Furlong (403) 245-6446 jfurlong@mcw.com 
Blue Source Canada ULC TJ Moulai (403) 262-3026 tooraj@bluesourcecan.com 
SES Consulting Inc Scott Sinclair (604) 568-1800 scott@sesconsulting.com 
Modern Niagara Alberta Inc Patrick Armstrong (403) 813-9005 parmstrong@modernniagara.com 
Convergint Technologies Ltd Angel Mendez (403) 831-3619 angel.mendez@convergint.com 
Prism Engineering Sam Thomas (250) 687-4406 sam@prismengineering.com 
Energy Profiles Limited Vlad Rudko (403) 808-4448 x102 vladrudko@energyprofiles.com 
Map Energy Inc Brent Ward (855) 397-9116 bward@mapenergy.ca 
Clark Engineering Lee Birkett (780) 440-2806 lee.birkett@clarkeng.ca 
Williams Engineering Lindsay Austrom (780) 409-3132 laustrom@williamsengineering.com 
Envirotech Engineering Tim Biggs (403) 828-1832 biggs@envirotecheng.com 
Footprint and Smith + Andersen Mark Gad (403) 470-5901 mark.gad@sa-footprint.com 
3D Energy Mike Krokis (780) 318-3427 mkrokis@3denergy.ca 
Sustainable Projects Group Tayber Yastremski (403) 966-5811 taybery@suspg.com 
The AME Consulting Group Ltd. Mark Stephenson (403) 252-2333 markstephenson@amegroup.ca 
Siemens Canada Ltd. Angel Mendez (403) 801-5387 angel.mendez@siemens.com 
Guest Automation Inc. Brodie Guest (855) 387-7382 bguest@guestautomation.com 
ICF Consulting Canada Inc.  
(Scoping Audits only) 

Joshua Ulliac (587) 997-4271 joshua.ulliac@icf.com 

MICONE Consulting Inc. Afure Onekpe (403) 483-7430 aonekpe@miconeconsulting.com 
    



 

 

Consultant Name Primary Contact Phone Number Email Address 
Trane Technologies Darryl Hill 403-472-3854 darryl.hill@trane.com  
Revolve Engineering Inc. Jacob Komar 780-619-2270 jacob@revolveeng.ca 

 

Disclaimer 
Participating Program Allies listed above are independent businesses that are solely responsible for the performance and 
quality of their work. Companies licensed to complete engineering work in Alberta, including Engineering Studies through the 
REC program, must hold a Permit to Practice issued by the Association of Professional Engineers and Geoscientists of Alberta 
(APEGA), which can be verified by cross-referencing APEGA’s Permit Holder Directory. We recommend that all participants 
through the REC program complete the following: 

• Obtain multiple quotes and project references from various Program Allies and perform their own due diligence in 
making a Program Ally selection 

• Check references for a high degree of customer satisfaction from previous work  

• Insist on entering a written contract with the selected Program Ally that references achieving Scoping Audit and 
Engineering Study requirements as outlined by MCCAC 

The Municipality is responsible for vetting and selecting a qualified Program Ally and the Municipality shall only select a 
Program Ally that is on the Program Ally List above. Program Allies are not under the care or control of MCCAC or any of its 
affiliates. The MCCAC nor any of its affiliates are not, and shall not be, responsible in any way for any acts or omissions of any 
Program Ally. The MCCAC hereby disclaims any responsibility or liability in relation to work completed by a Program Ally. 
Neither the MCCAC, nor any of their affiliates are liable to the Municipality or to any other party for a Program Ally’s failure to 
perform, for any damage to the Municipality’s premises caused by the Program Ally, or for any and all damages to property or 
injuries to persons caused arising from any activities associated with the REC program. 

 

https://nam05.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.apega.ca%2Fmembers%2Fpermit-holder-directory%2F&data=02%7C01%7Cana.medina%40clearesult.com%7C1a530d1adb6446601fe508d6b8464cbb%7Cc505a74550c6477fa1107be89b513acc%7C1%7C0%7C636899009444667134&sdata=oReK%2FdVXC0CqHWKQMI9zmrP%2B0TST1uGdWdTUAfsSf5U%3D&reserved=0

